
Direction: Fairchild Street Terminal To Workmans

20 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

8B bus Time Schedule
Fairchild Street Terminal To Workmans Route
Timetable:

Sunday 6:30 AM - 8:10 PM

Monday 12:05 AM - 10:00 PM

Tuesday 12:05 AM - 10:00 PM

Wednesday 12:05 AM - 10:00 PM

Thursday 12:05 AM - 10:00 PM

Friday 12:05 AM - 10:00 PM

Saturday 12:05 AM - 11:00 PM

8B bus Info
Direction: Fairchild Street Terminal To Workmans
Stops: 20
Trip Duration: 24 min
Line Summary:

The 8B bus line (Fairchild Street Terminal To Workmans) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Fairchild Street Terminal To Workmans: 12:05 AM - 10:00 PM(2) Workmans To Fairchild Street Terminal: 5:30 AM -
11:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 8B bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 8B bus arriving.

Fairchild Street Terminal To Workmans View In Website Mode8B

Fairchild Street Terminal

John Beckles Drive

Halls Road Rbout

Tweedside Rd-Esso

Fair�eld Rd-Bridge Rd

Flint Hall (1)

Welches Rd-Gas Station

My Lord's Hill

Licorish Village

Belmont School

Belle Gully

Norman Niles Roundabout

Salters (Roberts Road)

Charles Row Bridge(Chefette)

St George Church

Glebe Polyclinic

Taitt Hill

Workmans Freddy's Var

Workmans Len's Var

Jordans (Citrus Dr)

8B bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/8B/513301/1928512/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairchild%20Street%20Terminal%20To%20Workmans
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Fairchild_Street_Terminal_To_Workmans-Barbados-4331-927195-513301-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairchild%20Street%20Terminal%20To%20Workmans


Direction: Workmans To Fairchild Street Terminal

18 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

8B bus Time Schedule
Workmans To Fairchild Street Terminal Route
Timetable:

Sunday 7:00 AM - 10:45 PM

Monday 5:30 AM - 11:00 PM

Tuesday 5:30 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 5:30 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 5:30 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 5:30 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 5:30 AM - 11:45 PM

8B bus Info
Direction: Workmans To Fairchild Street Terminal
Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 23 min
Line Summary:

Jordans (Citrus Dr)

Workmans Freddy's Var

Taitt Hill

Glebe Polyclinic

St George Church

Charles Row Bridge(Chefette)

Salters (Roberts Road)

Norman Niles Roundabout

Belle Gully

Belmont School

Licorish Village

Welches Rd-Gas Station

Flint Hall (2)

Fair�eld Rd-Bridge Rd

Tweedside Rd-Esso

Roebuck Street

Crumpton Street

Fairchild Street Terminal

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/8B/513301/1928512/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairchild%20Street%20Terminal%20To%20Workmans
https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/8B/513301/1928511/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairchild%20Street%20Terminal%20To%20Workmans


8B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Barbados.
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